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$555,000

20185 E COUNTRY CLUB DR # 2505,
AVENTURA FL 33180
https://www.bravoregroup.com

ASTONISHING PANORAMIC VIEWS WITH SPECTACULAR SUNSETS,
HIGH FLOOR CORNER UNIT, LARGE TERRACE TO OCEAN,
INTRACOASTAL AND FAMOUS TURNBERRY GOLF COURSE. 1,340
SF, 2BR/2BA WITH TILE FLOOR THROUGHOUT. RENOVATED AND
UPGRADED NEW KITCHEN, NEW APPLIANCES, BUILT-IN CLOSETS,
NEW AC AND WATER HEATER, DESIGN SHOWER DOORS, NEW
MASTERBATH WITH CARRARA PORCELAIN. LUXURY APARTMENT
BUILDING, 24 HOURS SECURITY, […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: THE LANDMARK CONDO

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1340 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible
Restrictions

Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $1,429 Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $6,116 County: Miami-Dade County

Date added: Added 7 months ago Original List Price: $595,000

DOM: 180 MLS ID: A11524775

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1340 sq ft StoriesTotal: 28

Parking Features: 1 Space, Covered, Valet Security Features: Smoke Detector,
Doorman, Fire Alarm, TV Camera

View: Golf View, Intracoastal View, Ocean
View

Building Name: The Landmark

Covered Spaces: 1 Garage Spaces: 1

Entry Level: 25 Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Separate Tub &
Shower, Whirlpool/Spa

Room Bedroom Features: Entry
Level

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Open
Balcony

Architectural Style: High Rise

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Ice Maker,
Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Exterior Features: East Of Us1,
Open Balcony

Cooling Y/N: Yes

Cooling: Central Air Interior Features: Closet Cabinetry, Walk-In Closet(s)

Heating: Central Flooring: Tile


